Devon Energy
20 N. Broadway, Ste 1500
Oklahoma City, OK 73102-8260

Hawk 9-F Fed #8
Eddy County, NM
182 1.82 1/4 0.44 0.80 0.80
399 217 172 0.88 1.90 2.70
592 1.93 1 1.75 3.38 6.07
783 191 1172 2.63 5.01 11.09
959 1.76 1 1.75 3.08 14.17
1065 1.06 13/4 3.06 3.25 17.41
1557 4.92 2 3.50 17.22 34.63
2054 4.97 1 1.75 8.70 43.33
2500 4.46 3/4 1.31 5.85 49.18
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